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MIAMI 50X40 

COPPER

MIAMI 50X40 

GOLD 

MIAMI 50X40 

GUN METAL

M
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M
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MIAMI 40X40 

COPPER 

MIAMI 40X40 

GOLD 

MIAMI 40X40 

GUN METAL
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

MRP: 69,800

MRP: 89,800

MRP: 33,200

MRP: 81,800

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

MRP: 69,800

MRP: 89,800

MRP: 37,800

MRP:  44,200

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

MRP: 69,800

MRP: 89,800

MRP: 42,800

MRP: 46,800

Cabinet 500 mm
Sink unit dimensions 400 x 400 mm 
Total dimensions 440 x 440 mm
Depth 200 mm

MRP: 65,600

MRP: 1,08,800

MRP: 49,200

Cabinet 500 mm
Sink unit dimensions 400 x 400 mm 
Total dimensions 440 x 440 mm
Depth 200 mm

MRP: 65,600

MRP: 1,08,800

MRP: 42,800

MRP: 23,400

Cabinet 500 mm
Sink unit dimensions 400 x 400 mm 
Total dimensions 440 x 440 mm
Depth 200 mm

MRP: 65,600

MRP: 1,08,800

MRP: 76,400

MRP: 49,900
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NEW YORK 50X40 

COPPER II

NEW YORK 50X40 

GOLD II 

NEW YORK 50X40 

GUN METAL II
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

NEW YORK 34X40+18X40

COPPER II

NEW YORK 34X40+18X40

GOLD II
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 343 x 403 + 
183 x 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 580 x 440 Mm
Depth 180 + 145 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 343 x 403 + 
183 x 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 580 x 440 Mm
Depth 180 + 145 mm

NEW YORK 34X40+18X40

GUN METAL II
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 343 x 403 + 
183 x 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 580 x 440 Mm
Depth 180 + 145 mm
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NEW YORK 40X40

OKG

NEW YORK 50X40 

OKG

NEW YORK 55X40 

Cabinet 500 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 403 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 440 x 440 Mm
Depth 180 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 553 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 590 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

NEW YORK 72 X 40

OKG

NEW YORK 50X40

TAPWING
Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 723 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 760 X 440 Mm
Depth 220 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 x 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 510 Mm
DEPTH 200 MM

NEW YORK 50X40+18X40

Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 x 403 + 
183 x 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 740 x 440 Mm
DEPTH 200 + 145 MM

NEW YORK  SLIM

40X40

NEW YORK SLIM 

50X40 
Cabinet 500 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 403 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 415 x 415 Mm
Depth 180 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 515 x 415 Mm
Depth 200mm

OHIO

18X40

OHIO

80X42 
Cabinet 400 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 183 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 220 x 440 Mm
Depth 145 mm

Cabinet 900 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 803 X 423 Mm
Total Dimensions 840 x 460 Mm
Depth 220 mm

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw OnderbouwVlakbouw Vlakbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw
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NEW YORK

40X40+40X40
Cabinet 900 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 403 x 403 + 403 x 403 MM
Total Dimensions 860 x 440 Mm
Depth 180 + 180 MM

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

DUTCH QUALITY  
FOR YOUR KITCHEN
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MRP: 96,800

MRP: 32,400

MRP: 21,800

MRP: 29,900

MRP: 96,800

MRP: 25,600

MRP: 24,800

MRP: 36,600

MRP: 14,400MRP: 16,400

MRP: 42,800

MRP: 28,400

MRP: 46,900

2 5  C M 

D E E P

NEW YORK 34X40+18X40

GUN METAL II

KANSAS

50X40
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 503 X 403 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 250 MM

VERO

1000

YORK

50

HOUSTON

40X40

HOUSTON

50X40

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 1000 x 450 Mm
Depth 220 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 540 x 440 Mm
Depth 195 mm

Cabinet 500 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 400 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 440 x 440 Mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 600 mm
Sink unit dimensions 500 x 400 mm 
Total dimensions 540 x 440 mm
Depth 200 mm 

CENTURIO 

L10 OKG
Cabinet 500 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 360 X 420 MM
Total Dimensions 850 X 490 Mm
Depth 180 mm

CENTURIO

R10 OKG
Cabinet 500 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 360 X 420 MM
Total Dimensions 860 X 500 Mm
Depth 180 mm
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PHOENIX

50 LEFT
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 x 365 Mm
Total Dimensions 1000 x 510 Mm
Depth 200 mm

PHOENIX

50 RIGHT
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 365 Mm
Total Dimensions 1000 x 510 Mm
Depth 200 mm

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw

CE
N

TU
RI

O

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw
Opbouw

Opbouw

CENTURIO 

L20
Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 360 X 420 + 360 X 420 MM
Total Dimensions 850 X 490 Mm
Depth 180 + 180 mm

CENTURIO

L30
Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 360 X 420 + 360 X 420 MM
Total Dimensions 1150 X 490 Mm
Depth 180 + 180 MM

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw

L18

390 OKG
Cabinet 450 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 390 MM
Total Dimensions 440 Mm
Depth 160 MM

COLORADO

COMFORT
Cabinet 450 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 403 X 353 MM
Total Dimensions 445 X 393 Mm
Depth 160 MM

DIPLOMAT

30 LUX
Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 360 X 420 + 360 X 420 MM
Total Dimensions 1160 x 500 Mm
Depth 180 + 180 MM

MINISTER

10 OKG
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 520 x 420 MM
Total Dimensions 1000 x 500 Mm
Depth 200 MM

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw OnderbouwOpbouw

OpbouwVlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw

Vlakbouw Vlak opbouw Onderbouw
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AVAILABLE

FROM

January

2026

MRP: 39,400

CENTURIO

R1.5
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 360 x 420 MM + 160 x 300 mm
Total Dimensions 950 X 500 Mm
Depth 180 MM + 130 MM



TEXEL 40 

BLACK SILVERY

TEXEL 50

BLACK SILVERY

AMSTERDAM 40 

CAFFE SILVERY

AMSTERDAM 50 

BLACK SILVERY 

AMSTERDAM 54 

PURE WHITE TAPWING 

AMSTERDAM 540 

BLACK SILVERY

AMSTERDAM 72 

GREY SILVERY 

AMSTERDAM 10

CAFFE SILVERY

AMSTERDAM 15

BLACK SILVERY 

AMSTERDAM 20 

GREY SILVERY

AMSTERDAM 25

PURE WHITE

BREDA 30

BLACK SILVERY 

HARLEM 10

BLACK SILVERY

Cabinet 500 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 400 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 450 x 450 Mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 550 x 450 Mm
Depth 200mm

Cabinet 500 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 400 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 460 x 460 Mm
Depth 200mm

Cabinet 600 mm
Sink unit dimension: 500 x 400 mm 
Total dimension : 560 x 460 mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 600 mm
Sink unit dimension: 540 x 355 mm 
Total dimension : 600 x 510 mm
Depth: 200 mm

Cabinet 800 mm
Sink unit dimension: 540 x 440 mm 
Total dimension : 1000 x 500 mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 800 mm
Sink unit dimension: 720 x 400 mm 
Total dimension : 780 x 460mm
Depth 220 mm

Cabinet 600 mm
Sink unit dimension 400 x 440 mm 
Total dimension 860 x 500 mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 800 mm
Sink unit dimension 400 x 440 + 158 x300 mm
Total dimension 1000 x 500 mm
Depth 200 + 140 mm

Cabinet 900 mm
Sink unit dimension 355 x 440 + 355 x 440 mm
Total dimension 860 x 500 mm
Depth 200 + 200 mm

Cabinet 900 mm
Sink unit dimension 470 x 410 + 280 x355 mm
Total dimension 860 x 500 mm
Depth: 220 + 220 mm

Cabinet 900 mm
Sink unit dimension 360 x 400 + 360 x400 mm
Total dimension 1160 x 510 mm
Depth 200 mm

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 460 x 440 Mm
Total Dimensions 1000 x 500 Mm
Depth 200mm

F L U S H
M O U N T
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PURE WHITE GREY SILVERYCAFFE SILVERYBLACK SILVERY

THE POWER OF GRANITE
R E G I - G R A N I T E  S I N K S  A R E  M A D E  O F  A  S P E C I A L  M I X  O F  C O M P O S I T E  M AT E R I A L :  A  C O M B I N AT I O N  O F  G R A N I T E  A N D 

S Y N T H E T I C  R E S I N .  W E  H AV E  S I X  R A N G E S  AVA I L A B L E :   A M S T E R D A M ,  H A R L E M ,  T E X E L  B R E D A ,  F L O R E N C E  A N D  V E R O N A 

I N  A  T O TA L  O F  1 6  M O D E L S  A N D  4  C O L O U R S :  B L A C K  S I LV E R Y,  C A F F E  S I LV E R Y,  P U R E  W H I T E  A N D  G R E Y  S I LV E R Y  A N D 

N E R O  B L A C K  F O R  F L O R E N C E  A N D  V E R O N A .

BLACK SILVERY ONLY BLACK SILVERY ONLY

AM
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D
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OnderbouwOpbouw OnderbouwOpbouw Opbouw

OnderbouwOpbouw Opbouw Opbouw

Vlakbouw Vlakbouw

Opbouw

OnderbouwOpbouw Opbouw Opbouw Opbouw

BREDA HARLEM

AM
ST

ER
D

AM

MRP: 38,600

MRP: 34,600

MRP: 41,900

MRP: 40,200

MRP: 37,800

MRP: 44,900

MRP: 31,200

MRP: 34,900

MRP: 49,400

MRP: 31,900 MRP: 32,800

MRP: 39,800

MRP: 36,800
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Cabinet 600 mm
Sink unit dimension: 540 x 355 mm 
Total dimension : 600 x 510 mm
Depth: 200 mm

ELITE NERO  BLACK 
R E G I N O X  I N T R O D U C E S  A  N E W  G R A N I T E  L I N E ,  T H E  E L I T E !  T H E  E L I T E  S I N K S  A R E  M A D E  F R O M  A 

C O M P O S I T I O N  O F  A  N AT U R A L  G R A N I T E  A N D  A C R Y L I C  R E S I N .  AVA I L A B L E  I N  T H E  C O L O U R  N E R O  B L A C K ;  A 

M AT T  B L A C K  C O L O U R ,  W H I C H  I S  D E E P,  P U R E  A N D  I N T E N S E .

FLORENCE 72

NERO BLACK
Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 730 X 385 Mm
Total Dimensions 790 x 510 Mm
Depth 180 mm

VERONA 50 

NERO BLACK
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 500 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 556 x 456 Mm
Depth 200 mm

VERONA 70 

NERO BLACK
Cabinet 800 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 700 X 400 Mm
Total Dimensions 756 x 456 Mm
Depth 200 mm

new

Opbouw OnderbouwOpbouw OnderbouwOpbouw

RL304 CW II

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 461 X 424 Mm
Total Dimensions 1015 x 525 Mm
Depth 220 mm

RL504 CW II

Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 443 X 383 Mm
Total Dimensions 1000 x 500 Mm
Depth 202 mm

BELFAST II 

FARM HOUSE SINK
Cabinet 600 Mm
Sink Unit Dimensions 412 X 552 Mm
Total Dimensions 455 x 595 Mm
Depth 255 mm

Our ceramic sinks are a contemporary alternative to 

other materials in our range and can be an effective 

addition to any kitchen. These sinks are made from 

ceramic in fireclay ovens, meaning  they are superior in 

strength and have a high glossy finish. Due to this 

manufacturing process these sinks do have a tolerance 

either way. 

CEDAR 

COPPER II
Stainless Steel 
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility  
PVD-technic

CEDAR

GOLD II
Stainless Steel 
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility  
PVD-technic

CEDAR 

GUN METAL II 
Stainless Steel 
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility  
PVD-technic

FLINT 

COPPER II
Stainless Steel 
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility  
PVD-technic
Dual-Flow

FLINT

GOLD II
Stainless Steel 
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility  
PVD-technic
Dual-Flow

FLINT

GUN METAL II
Stainless Steel 
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility  
PVD-technic
Dual-Flow

CRYSTAL

COPPER II
Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
PVD-technic

CRYSTAL 

GOLD II
Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
PVD-technic

CRYSTAL 

GUN METAL II
Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
PVD-technic

CANO  

COPPER II
Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
PVD-technic

CANO 

GOLD II
Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
PVD-technic

CANO

GUN METAL II
Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
PVD-technic

PV
D

 T
AP

S
PV

D
 T

AP
S

Opbouw Opbouw Onderbouw

MRP: 59,200

MRP: 47,200

MRP: 65,600

MRP: 59,200

MRP: 47,200

MRP: 73,800

MRP: 59,200

MRP: 47,200

MRP: 58,800

MRP: 59,200

MRP: 47,200

MRP: 59,200

MRP: 47,200

MRP: 59,200

MRP: 47,200

MRP: 42,800 MRP: 39,600 MRP: 44,200



COLANDER PVD
COPPER/ GOLD/ GUN METAL

COLOURED SOAP 
DISPENSER
COPPER II/ GOLD II/ GUN 
METAL II (PVD)
BLACK (POWDER COATED)

BOTTOMGRID 50X40/ 40X40 
COPPER/ GOLD/ GUN METAL
FOR MIAMI SERIES

PANAMA

SPACE SAVING SYPHON 

Red Dot award winner 2016
With dishwasher connection

Suitable for Houston ,Newyork 
and Kansas

Depth: 20 mm
Total Dimensios: 440 x 540 mm

ASPEN

REMOVABLE DRAINBOARD

ONTARIO 50X40

RVS BODEM

COLANDER

STAINLESS STEEL

Suitable for Houston,Newyok
Kansas,Amsterdam 40,50,72,25,
Breda 30, Verona 50, Verona 70

Suitable for Miami,Newyork PVD, Amsterdam 
40,50,72,25,Breda 30,Verona 50, Verona 70

SOAP DISPENSER

STAINLESS STEEL

Brushed stainless steel

PEARL

BLACK

CEDAR

BLACK 

YADKIN

WHITE 

FLINT 

BLACK 

PO
W

D
ER
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Single-handle mixer tap Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility

Single-handle mixer tap Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility
Dual-Flow

SPRING

STAINLESS STEEL 

Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap

KELSO

STAINLESS STEEL

Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap

LOGAN 

STAINLESS STEEL

Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap

HURON 

STAINLESS STEEL

Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility

PALM

STAINLESS STEEL

Brushed stainless steel
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out possibility

PO
W

D
ER
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BR
U

SH
ED
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YUKON 

CHROME
Single-handle mixer tap
Dual-Flow

CEDAR

CHROME
Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out Possibility

PO
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AC
CE

SS
O

RI
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AC
CE

SS
O
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MRP: 39,200

MRP: 26,200

MRP: 4,900

MRP: 19,900

MRP: 22,800 MRP: 30,900

MRP:  (PVD): 22,200

MRP: 16,800

MRP: (50x40):12,400

MRP: (40x40): 10,600
MRP: 22,200

MRP: 53,200

MRP: 27,200

MRP: 44,200 MRP: 55,200

MRP: 26,200

MRP: 54,200

MRP: 32,200

MRP: 41,200

MRP: 32,200



Single-handle mixer tap
Pull-out Possibility

WASTE KITS	

GUN METAL
Suitable for Regi-Granite Amst. 40,50,54,72,10,540 en Texel 40, 50	
MRP : 6,900

GOLD
Suitable for Regi-Granite Amst. 40,50,54,72,10,540 en Texel 40, 50	
MRP : 6,900 

COPPER 
Suitable for Regi-Granite Amst. 40,50,54,72,10,540 en Texel 40, 50	  
MRP : 6,900

SILICON DRAINER MAT 308X408
MRP : 8,800

REGI-SCRUB
MRP : 2,900

PUSH POPUP	

COPPER II
Suitable for New York Copper II	 MRP : 7,200 
GOLD II
 Suitable for New York Gold II	 MRP : 7,200

GUN METAL II
Suitable for New York Gun Metal II	 MRP : 7,200

CLEAN AND CARE	

INOX CARE	 MRP : 2,900

REGI-CLEAN DESCALER	 MRP : 2,900

Content: 250 ml

REGI-CLEAN OIL-COATING 	 MRP : 3,900

Content: 250 ml    

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES



PVD DRAINS FOR A 
PERFECT MATCH 

Drain Suitable for Texel 40,50, Amsterdam 40,50,54,72,10,540.

Reginox bv
A 	 Noordermorssingel 2 
	 7461 JN Rijssen 
	 The Netherlands
T	 + 31 (0)548 53 56 35
E	 info@reginox.com

Reginox India Pvt Ltd. (Head Office)
A	 2nd Floor, No. 407
     Amar Jyothi Layout, Ring Road
     Domlur, Bangalore - 71
T	 080 - 41706381
M + 91 96567 30 300
E	 customercare@reginoxindia.com
www.reginox.com

Reginox India Pvt Ltd. (Mumbai)
A	 No, A 101 & A 102
	 1st Floor, Jangid Heights
	 G B Road
 	 Near Tatvadnyan Vidyapeeth Manpada
	 Thane(West), Maharashtra - 400 607

Reginox India Pvt Ltd. (Hyderabad)
A	 Ground Floor, H No. 1-77/1/A/1
	 Nizampet Road
	 Near SRR Ridge Villas
	 Bachupally, Hyderabad
	 Telegana - 500 090

Reginox India Pvt Ltd. (Chennai)
A	 No. 3, First Floor, Bau Jagan Street
	 Arumbakkam
	 Chennai - 600 106

Reginox India Pvt Ltd. (Cochin)
A	 1st Floor, Door No: 45/1680C
	 Kammath & Kammath Building
	 Thammanam Pullepady Road
	 Cochin - 682 032

Member of Ter Steege Groep


